
Pharmacy PCN LEADS with Contact Details and other information re where they are based
(Ver. 191120)

PCN Name LPC Name of Pharmacy PCN 
Lead 

ODS code of 
the pharmacy 
that the 
Pharmacy 
PCN Lead 
works at

The name of the pharmacy 
(trading name) that the Pharmacy 
PCN Lead works at

Address of the pharmacy (trading name) that the     Postcode of 
the pharmacy 
(trading 
name) that 
the Pharmacy 
PCN Lead 
works at

Contact Email of Pharmacy PCN Lead Telephone No/s of the pharmacy 
PCN Lead

West End and Marylebone PCN KCW Ms Bina Mehta FV474 Boots 44-46 Regent Street, Piccadilly Circus W1B 5RA
Bina.Mehta@boots.com; 
nhspharmacy.london.bootsfv474@nhs.net; 020 7734 6126

St John's Wood and Maida Vale PCN KCW Mr Keval Purohit FQ560 Boots 33 Clifton Road, Maida Vale W9 1SY
keval.purohit@boots.com; 
nhspharmacy.maidavale.bootsfq560@nhs.net; 0207 286 2155

South Westminster PCN KCW Mr Paras Shah FER55 Keencare Pharmacy, Victoria 6 Lower Belgrave Street SW1W 0LJ
paras@greenlightpharmacy.com; 
nhspharmacy.london.keencarepharmacyfer55@nhs.net; 07507601398 / 0207 730 8747

Regents Canal and Paddington PCN KCW Mr Ahmad Sadiqzai FRG14
Mornicrest Ltd T/A Market 
Chemist 91 - 93 Church Street NW8 8EU

sadiqzai@gmail.com; 
nhspharmacy.paddington.marketchemistfrg14@nhs.net; 07725943659 / 020 7723 1944

Inclusive Health PCN KCW Ms Samana Abidi FRW51
Anchor Health Ltd  T/A Pitchkins 
& Currans Pharmacy 47 - 49 Elgin Avenue W9 3PP

samana.abidi@nhs.net; 
nhspharmacy.maidavale.pitchkinsfrw51@nhs.net; 07701368686 / 020 7289 6631

NeoHealth PCN KCW Mr Rushil Patel FLV31 Dillons Pharmacy 24 Golborne Road W10 5PF dillonschemist@gmail.com; Dillons.chemist@nhs.net; 07912227394 / 020 8969 1456

Brompton Health PCN KCW Ms Iwona Herod FM115 Boots 127A Kensington High Street W8 5SF
iwona.herod@boots.com; 
nhspharmacy.kensington.bootsfm115@nhs.net; 07892892201 / 0207 937 9533

West Hill PCN KCW Mr Harish Kumar FFN81 Bayswater Pharmacy 39 - 41 Porchester Road W2 5DP
harish.kumar11@nhs.net; 
nhspharmacy.bayswater.bayswaterpharmacyffn81@nhs.net; 07961039474 / 0207 727 5713

Kensington & Chelsea South PCN KCW Mr Abel Gebremeskel FQH86 Jhoots Pharmacy - Chelsea 513 Kings Road SW10 0TX
abel.gebremeskel@nhs.net; 
nhspharmacy.chelsea.jhootspharmacyfqh86@nhs.net; 07462957151 / 0207 352 9954
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